TULOKSET Kensu-cup 10.12.2013

Pakkasta -1

Nuoret

Jutta Niittyla
Paju Kilplainen
Pihla Kilpldinen
Oula Hakasalo
Pinja Kilpldinen
Pyry Kilplainen
Saana Hakasalo
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Naiset

Kirsi Korpijarvi
Ulla Yrjola

Tuija Kilpeldinen
Pirjo Karetie

A W N -

Miehet, alle 50 v

Verneri Kinnunen
Jarkko Viertola
Jarkko Koponen
Ari Hayrinen
Jukka litti

Marko Korhonen
Erik Nieminen
Sami Jamsen
Atte Salmijarvi
Lasse Saari
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lkdmiehet, yli 50 v

Kari Niittyla
Aimo Vaisanen
Timo Oinonen
Hannu Luoma
Kari Paakkinen
Keijo lImavirta
Erkki Patrikainen
Pekka Aho
Raimo Hyvarinen
10 Risto Oikarinen
11 Jyrki Kuisma
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500m

56.1
56.4
64.1
71.6
73.0
82.7
90.4

5000 m

10:58
10:59
14:05
14:44

5000 m

8:19
8:29
8:30
8:51
8:54
9:31
10:12
10:57
12:43
13:03

5000 m

8:33

8:41

9:30

10:01
10:16
10:52
10:52
10:53
10:58
10:58
11:20

Pisteet

25
23
21
20

Pisteet

25
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Pisteet

25
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

Tulokset 21.1.2014
Pakkasta -15

Nuoret
Pojat 500 m
1 Eemeli Kanervo
2 Pyry Kilpeldinen

Tytot 500 m
1 Pinja Kilpeldinen

Tytot 1000 m
1 Jutta Niittyla
2 Paju Kilpeldinen
3 Pihla Kilpeldinen

Naiset

1 Kirsi Korpijarvi
2 Tuija Kilpeldinen
3 Pirjo Karetie

Miehet, alle 50 v

1 Verneri Kinnunen
2 Ari Hayrinen

3 Erik Nieminen

4 Vesa llveskoski

Ikdmiehet, yli 50 v

1 Kari Niittyla

2 Aimo Vaisanen
3 Hannu Luoma

4 Risto Palttala

5 Kari Paakkinen
6 Erkki Patrikainen
7 Timo Martin

1:25:14
2:25:14

1:19.50

1:54:30
1:57:03
2:10:34

3000 m Pisteet

6:12
7:48
0:00

3000 m Pisteet

4:58
5:03
5:39
5:45

3000 m Pisteet

5:01
5:25
5:38
6:05
6:06
6:25
6:47

25
23
21

25
23
21
20

25
23
21
20
19
18
17

Pisteet kahden matkan jalkeen

Naiset

Kirsi Korpijarvi
Tuija Kilpeldinen
Pirjo Karetie
Ulla Yrjola

A WN -

Miehet, alle 50 v

Verneri Kinnunen
Ari Hayrinen

Erik Nieminen
Jarkko Viertola
Jarkko Koponen
Vesa llveskoski
Jukka litti

Marko Korhonen
Sami Jamsen
Atte Salmijarvi
Lasse Saari
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Ikdmiehet, yli 50 v
Kari Niittyla
Aimo Vaisanen
Hannu Luoma
Kari Paakkinen
Erkki Patrikainen
Timo Oinonen
Risto Palttala
Keijo lImavirta

9 Timo Martin

10 Pekka Aho

11 Raimo Hyvarinen
12 Risto Oikarinen
13 Jyrki Kuisma
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Pisteet

50
44
41
23

Pisteet

50
43
38
23
21
20
19
18
16
15
14

Pisteet
50
46
41
38
35
21
20
18
17
16
15
14
13



